
OIV – OBVEZNI DEL 
 

 
1. LETNIK 2. LETNIK 3. LETNIK 4. LETNIK 

Državljanska 
kultura 

6 ur 
 

5 ur 
 

 
5 ur 

 
 

Knjižnično 
informacijska 
znanja 

 
5 ur 

 

 
10 ur 

 

 
 

 

Kulturno 
umetniške 
vsebine 

3 ure 
 

6 ur 
 

 
6 ur 

 

 
6 ur 

 

Glasba 
 

18 ur 
 

   

Likovna umetnost 
 

18 ur 
 

   

Športni dnevi 
 

18 ur 
 

 
18 ur 

 

 
18 ur 

 

 
6 ur 

 

Vzgoja za mir, 
družino in 
nenasilje 

 
 

15 ur 
 

  

Zdravstvena 
vzgoja 

  
 

15 ur 
 

 

SKUPAJ 68 ur 54 ur 44 ur 12 ur 

 


